ABN: 17 107 320 338
P.O Box 1003
Archerfield  QLD 4108
13 003 SUPER (78737)
Ph - (07)  3274 3111
Fax- (07) 3274 3112
Security Fencing www.supersteelaust.com.au
Customer: Retail Price Date:    1/02/2010
Finish Length Type or Retail Price Retail Price Retail Price
Product Code in metres Style Straight Cranked Double Cranked
PG032XL29P 32mm Galv. 2.9m Post or stay 23.83$          25.67$            27.50$
PG040XL29P 40mm Galv. 2.9m Post or stay 33.00$          34.83$            34.83$
PG050XL29P 50mm Galv. 3.25m Post 38.50$          44.00$            ~
PG032LT32P 32mm Galv. 3.25m Post or stay 33.00$          34.83$            36.67$
PG040LT32P 40mm Galv. 3.25m Post or stay 38.50$          44.00$            44.00$
PG050LT32P 50mm Galv. 3.25m Post 47.67$          53.17$            ~
PG040MED32P 40mm Galv. 3.25m Post 44.00$          53.17$            ~
PG050MED32P 50mm Galv. 3.25m Post 62.33$          71.50$            ~
PG080MED32P 80mm Galv. 3.25m Post 99.00$          163.17$          ~
Single Buy Pallet Buy Bulk Buy
CW1200602520M 1200x60x2.5mm Galv. 20m Std 126.50$        ~ ~
CW1500602520M 1500x60x2.5mm Galv. 20m Std 144.83$        ~ ~
CW1800602520M 1800x60x2.5mm Galv. 20m Std 181.50$        ~ ~
CW1800602520BT 1800x60x2.5mm Galv. 20m Std/Barb top 181.50$        ~ ~
CW1800502515BT 1800x50x2.5mm Galv. 15m HG/barb top 181.50$        ~ ~
CW18005031510BT 1800x50x3.15mm Galv. 10m HG/barb top 181.50$        ~ ~
TW157320 157mm Galv. 320m Roll 29.33$          ~ ~
BARB16 1.6mm Galv. 500m Wooden spool 117.33$        ~ ~
FEN25HT 2.5mm Galv. 1500m Roll 220.00$        ~ ~
                             * All posts come standard with a cap and our patent pending "Barb Choker".